

Group No-

Bill of Quantity

नगर निगम गया के अंतर्गत वार्ड नं० 30 चंदौती उच्च विद्यालय का पहुँच पथ का निर्माण

1		Estimate Cost		Bill of Quantity				
2		Cost of BOQ		अनुमानित लागत का अंशगत वाई नं० 30 चंदौती उच्च विद्यालय का पहुच पथ का निर्माण				
3		Amount of Earnest		Rs.	10,11,724.00			
4		Bid Processing Fee		Rs.	9,35,536.00			
5		Time of Completion		Rs.	18711.00			
					11800.00			
					3 Month			
Sl. No.	S.O.R BCD	Items of Work	Qty.	Unit	Rate	Amount		
1	2.6	Earth work in excavation over areas (exceeding 30 cm in depth. 1.5 m in width as well es 10 sqm on plan) including disposal of excavated earth, lead upto 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m; disposed earth to be levelled and neatly dressed.	201.00	M³	314.90	63,294.90		
2	16.78.3	Construction of granular sub-base by providing close graded material conforming to specifications, mixing in a mechanical mix plant at OMC, carriage of mixed material by tippers to work site, for all leads & lifts, spreading in uniform layers of specified thickness with motor grader on prepared surface and compacting with vibratory power roller to achieve the	67.00	M³	1270.00	85,090.00		
3	BCD 2.28	Supplying and Filling in plinth with local sand and under floors including, watering, ramming consolidating and dressing complete	67.00	M³	287.30	19,249.10		
4	BCD 11.79.2	Providing and laying factory made chamfered edge Cement Concrete paver blocks of required strength,thickness & size/shape, made by table vibratory	670.00	sqm	906.10	6,07,087.00		
5	BCD 4.3.1	Providing centering and shuttering including strutting, propping etc. and removal of form for foundations, footings, bases of columns etc. for mass	80.00	sqm	211.10	16,888.00		
6	4.1.3	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade exluding the cost of centering and shuttering-all work upto plinth level. 1:2:4(1Cement: 2coarsesand:4gradedstoneaggregate20mm nominal size)	12.00	M³	3998.10	47,977.20		
Total Amount						8,39,586.20		
Add GST- 5.36%						45,001.82		
Total A						8,84,588.02		
I	Coarse sand		49.56	M³	300.52	14,893.90		
II	Stone chips		52.22	M³	577.75	30,169.84		
III	Cement + Steel		3.84	MT	495.84	1,904.03		
Total-B						46,967.77		
7 SEIGNIORAGE								
I	Coarse Sand (0982)		49.56	M³	175.80	8712.65	0.10	871.26
II	Stone Chips (0295)		52.22	M³	595.36	31089.70	0.10	3,108.97
Total C						3,980.23		
GRAND TOTAL						9,35,536.02		
TOTAL						9,35,536.00		

RP
9.6.26
APD

Buidco Gaya

9.6.26
DPD

Buidco Gaya

9.6.26
Project Director

Buidco Gaya

BOQ Approved for items No. 1 to 7 for ₹ 9,35,536.00/- (Nine lakhs thirty five thousand five hundred thirty six only).

9.6.26
DPD

9.6.26
PD

9.6.26
GM

गया प्रमुख (असिस्टेंट),
दक्षिण बिहार उप-भाग
गया